
508-792-7650 508-792-7621
888-304-1133 508-767-2870

Mary Jude Pigsley, RD MaryJude.Pigsley@mass.gov 508-713-2412 James McQuade James.McQuade@mass.gov 617-448-4204

Andrea Briggs, DRD Andrea.Briggs@mass.gov 617-519-0422 Mary Cushner Mary.Cushner@mass.gov 774-366-4166
JoAnne Kasper-Dunne Joanne.Kasper-Dunne@mass.gov 781-531-3990 Dan Guglielmi Dan.Guglielmi@mass.gov 781-429-9661
Caress Rielly Caress.A.Rielly@mass.gov 617-913-3224 Mike Penny Michael.Penny@mass.gov 781-459-9840
Kara Rodwell Kara.Rodwell@mass.gov 781-366-9070 Greg Root Gregory.Root@mass.gov 857-278-5937
Amy Sullivan Amy.Sullivan@mass.gov 857-296-5232 William VanEck William.VanEck@mass.gov 857-408-0390
Juliet Swigor, GIS Juliet.Swigor@mass.gov 617-894-6304

Christa Cronk Christa.Cronk@mass.gov 508-965-5267
John Volkerding, DRD John.Volkerding@mass.gov 857-278-2062 Eric Gomes Eric.Gomes@mass.gov 857-772-8004
Brian Postale Brian.Postale@mass.gov 617-352-2833 Juan Rascon Juan.Rascon@mass.gov 774-450-5927

Leah Fernandes Leah.Fernandes@mass.gov 781-234-5245 Anne Blackman Anne.Blackman@mass.gov 617-352-4746
Michelle Delemarre Michelle.Delemarre@mass.gov 857-772-6966 Rebecca Gobeil Rebecca.Gobeil@mass.gov 781-234-5110
Phil Doherty Philip.Doherty@mass.gov 774-502-8013 Bernard Hayes Bernard.T.Hayes@mass.gov 617-833-5006
Dan Hamel Daniel.C.Hamel@mass.gov 857-208-0699 Rebecca Tobin Rebecca.Tobin@mass.gov 617-721-0144
Stephen Klosz Stephen.Klosz@mass.gov 781-540-4850
Josh Watkins Joshua.Watkins@mass.gov 774-366-5760 James Lyons, DRD James.C.Lyons@mass.gov 781-429-8732

Thomas Hannah Thomas.Hannah@mass.gov 781-540-6177 Judith Schmitz Judith.Schmitz@mass.gov 857-263-0948
Randa Kallin Randa.Kallin@mass.gov 774-502-5367 Rebecca Gendreau Rebecca.Gendreau@mass.gov 857-278-5895
Andrew Poyant Andrew.Poyant@mass.gov 617-874-6471 Emily Petro Emily.Petro@mass.gov 781-379-0116
Kathryn Puza Kathryn.Puza@mass.gov 857-286-1664 Thomas Rebula Thomas.Rebula@mass.gov 857-248-5027
Avery Vreeland Avery.Vreeland@mass.gov 857-278-1630 Kimberly Roth Kimberly.Roth@mass.gov 857-291-0506

Bryanna Weigel Bryanna.Weigel@mass.gov 857-268-0988
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Mark Baldi, DRD Mark.Baldi@mass.gov 508-864-4413
Bob Bostwick Robert.Bostwick@mass.gov 774-239-6003 Michael Pascone Michael.Pascone@mass.gov 781-795-6035
Paula Caron Paula.Caron@mass.gov 857-303-8004
Jennifer Condon Jennifer.Condon@mass.gov 857-208-8872 Anthony Kurpaska Anthony.Kurpaska@mass.gov 413-519-1151
Kathryn Conoby Kathryn.Conoby@mass.gov 857-321-0118 John Bourcier John.Bourcier@mass.gov 413-278-3212
April Desclos April.Desclos@mass.gov 781-531-5496 Dino DelleChiaie Dino.DelleChiaie@mass.gov 617-352-4269
Stacy Johnson Stacy.Johnson@mass.gov 857-268-3332 Jason Edmonds Jason.Edmonds@mass.gov 781-234-4392
Sophia Kostoulas Sophia.Kostoulas@mass.gov 781-379-3269 Philip Olson Philip.Olson@mass.gov 774-419-6053
Andrea Lemerise Andrea.Lemerise@mass.gov 857-268-3857 Brian Smith Brian.T.Smith@mass.gov 781-429-9057
Shana Levitan Shana.P.Levitan@mass.gov 857-278-5282 Jason Ward Jason.G.Ward@mass.gov 857-408-3151
Sean Nugent Sean.Nugent@mass.gov 413-361-8794
Timothy O’Keefe Timothy.Okeefe@mass.gov 781-686-6867 Kevin Daoust Kevin.Daoust@mass.gov 978-514-0818
Nicole Orzechowski Nicole.Orzechowski@mass.gov 781-531-5498 Matthew Carey Matthew.Carey@mass.gov 617-874-6587
Nataly Ramos Nataly.Ramos@mass.gov 774-437-3345 Reem Freij Reem.Freij@mass.gov 857-208-1299
Christos Saledas Christos.W.Saledas@mass.gov 617-694-3693 Stephanie Kelley Stephanie.Kelley@mass.gov 857-268-3298
Lauren Sullivan Lauren.M.Sullivan@mass.gov 857-294-1084 Mark Matys Mark.Matys@mass.gov 857-268-3291
Randy Swigor Randy.Swigor@mass.gov 781-459-9270
Victoria Szamocki Victoria.Szamocki@mass.gov 781-636-6630 Rebecca Faucher Rebecca.Faucher2@mass.gov 857-286-9547
Vanessa Vaughn Vanessa.Vaughn@mass.gov 781-379-3218 Paul Jackson Paul.Jackson@mass.gov 857-268-6983
Alexandra Wahlstrom Alexandra.Wahlstrom@mass.gov 617-659-0735 James Perry James.Perry@mass.gov 857-268-0043

Kelli Poulin Kelli.Poulin@mass.gov 781-719-2040
Daniel Kurpaska Daniel.J.Kurpaska@mass.gov 857-207-2000 Andrew Salant Andrew.Salant1@mass.gov 857-972-5731
Capria Curtin Capria.Curtin@mass.gov 781-366-9219 Sarah Showalter Sarah.Showalter@mass.gov 781-366-9081
James Laughlin James.Laughlin@mass.gov 617-939-4736
Alex White Alex.White@mass.gov  857-276-7462 Rebecca Buswell Rebecca.Buswell@mass.gov 617-356-6008

Aaron Kaczowka Aaron.Kaczwka@mass.gov 857-248-7458
Joe Laughton Joseph.Laughton@mass.gov 857-268-3853
Timothy Maus Timothy.Maus@mass.gov 857-360-1977
Jill Settle Jill.Settle@mass.gov 857-286-8162
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Bureau of Waste Site Cleanup (21E Program)

Emergency Response

Drinking Water

Wastewater Management/Title 5

Bureau of Water Resources, continued

Brownfields

PFAS

Audits (MCP, Clean-up of Sites, 21E)


